8!_0"

Ceiling hung

/ toilet partition.

C( containei>

Scribe and profile wood
blocking insert top and
bottom @ each flute

—— behind BCS to prevent
finger holds. Seal and
paint to match wall.
Typical

o BCS

2'-4 3/4" Typ L

m Women's WC - South

¢ w 3/8"=1-0"

M M

¢

|
30

1!_3" . 1!_3"

2!_0"

| <’
(Mirr red X container
Stainless
Stpel )
| Powder coated
: steel countertop.

See 9/A-10 for
heights

t X containerx

5 Men's WC - North
at0,) 3B =170

1 1

Ceiling hung

<' toilet partition. \

X containeD

& BCS

m Men's WC - South

A0, B =107

2'-2" T
L yp

2'-9" Typ
211 1/2" Typ

\_Lnstall toilet paper
ispenser 2-1/2" below
grab bar, typical.

m Women's WC - East
w 3/8"=1-0

Door closer, typical.
\ P

]

\DW

Assa Abloy Full Height

brushed steel door pull.
Typical

m Women's WC - West

A_<| 0 3/8" - 1 I_OII

'—Epoxy cove base, typical.

m Men's WC - East

A0 ) 3B =1-0"

m Men's WC - West

3/8" - 1!_0"

1 M M ‘|
‘ 5-1/2" . .
| D-pull, Ceiling hung toilet
|

i
( Mirrored
Stainless
( Steel )
X containei> ‘

s

t X container\'

both sides. 'ﬁ partition
Typical.
X ( GWB

) 1-6 5/8"
/ot -

match t/o bottom container
rail where left exposed. 4"
high at all other locations.
Typical.

LEpoxy cove base height to

—— Toilet beyond door

m Women's WC - North

A0 ) 3B =10

Provide 1/2" reveal
between t/o mirror and u/s
of ceiling, typical.

1/16" Non-directional
mirrored stainless steel
adhered to 3/4" plywood.

Steel angle fastened to
blocking in adjacent
partition walls.

Countertop sink. Refer to
Mechanical. Ensure
installation meets
barrier-free requirements.

1/8" bent powder coated
steel countertop and apron
adhered to 2 layers 3/4"
plywood, c/w steel tab to
fasten to partition walls,
both sides w/ #10 screw
hole @ center.

Q GWB

Open

5"
-

“x‘ K\‘x\“i

T ITTITITTTITTITITTITIITITITTIITITITITIITITITITIITITITITIITITITIIIITITIT

¥
1

1-1/2" x 1-1/2 steel tab to
fasten to adjacent walls
both sides.

81/8"

1/4"

2!_5"

11/2

Existing shipping

1 l_7n

3II

—flush—

container wall
4" epoxy cove

base—l

/"9 "\ Typical Detail @ Sink in Rm.1 & Rm. 2
11/

e/

- 1!_0"

PSastudio inc.

eter Sampson Architecture Studio Incorporated

707 Sara Avenue R3G 0Y8
Winnipeg, Manitoba
studio@psastudio.ca
1204 475 9323

Owner

City of Winnipeg
190 River Road, Winnipeg, MB

No. Date Revision Notes

1. 15.03.10 Issued for Coord

2 15.04.10 Issued for 66% Review
3. 15.05.08 Issued for Construction
4 15.06.18 Issued for Addendum 3

SAMPS
A

7 2015.06.18.

This drawing must not be scaled. The
contractors shall verify all dimensions and
other data on site prior to commencement of
work. Discrepancies, errors, and omissions
are to be reported to the Architect prior to
proceeding with the Work.

Drawings and specifications as instruments of
service are the property of the Architect; the
copyright in the same being reserved to him.

No reproduction or revision to these drawings may
be made without the permission of the Architect,

and when made, must bear his name. All prints to
be returned to the Architect upon request.

Project

St. Vital Park Washrooms

Drawing

Interior Elevations

Drawn By Reviewed By
MJK PS

Scale Drawing No.
Date Project No. File No.
May 2015 1445 0



	A-10
	interior1
	interior4
	interior3
	interior5
	interior7
	interior6
	interior2
	interior8
	Viewport-4


